NT	Vol_MOO_Page_26353
PARTIAL RECONVEYANCE	1
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
411 PINE STREET	1
KLAMATH_FALLS_OR97601	;
TO FOR RECORDER'S US	
SOCO_DEVELOPMENT,_INC	
135-SOUTH-9TH-ST	State of Oregon, County of Klamath
	Recorded 07/19/00, at <u>11:34 P</u> m. In Vol. M00 Page 263 <u>53</u>
After recording, return to (Name, Address, Zip):SOUTH_VALLEY_BANK_&_TRUST	Linda Smith,
P_O_BOX_5210	County Clerk Fee\$_& 1. 65
KLAMATH FALLS OR 97601	•
KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that the undersigned trustee, or s  APRIL 8 , 19_98 , executed and delivered by _SOCO_D	DEVELOPMENT, INC., AN OREGON
NON-PROFIT CORPORATION	as grantor and in which
SOUTH VALLEY BANK & TRUST	is named as beneficiary,
recorded _APRIL_17, 1998_, in XXXXXXXXV volume No. I	198 at page12745, and/8888888
UNIT 10470 MCGUIRE AVENUE: TRACT 1336-FALCON HEIG TO THE OFFICIAL PLAT THEREOF ON FILE IN THE OFFICE	GHTS CONDOMINIUMS-STAGE 2 ACCORDING E OF THE COUNTY CLERK, OREGON.
MORE COMMONLY KNOWN AS: 10470 MCGUIRE AVENUE KLAMATH FALLS OR 97603	
The remaining property described in the trust deed shall continue to be held by t tial reconveyance does not affect the personal liability of any person for payme  In construing this instrument, and whenever the context so requires, the	ent of the indebtedness secured by the trust deed.
caused its name to be signed and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other p of directors.	document. If the undersigned is a corporation, it has